



## CILANTRO LIME RICE SEASONING MIX NATURALLY FLAVORED

It takes two to tango and this pair does it in style with a refreshing escape from the usual. The adventurous duo of crisp, chopped cilantro entwined with a juicy splash of tropical lime takes white or brown rice new places. Foothill Farms® Cilantro Lime Rice Seasoning Mix will remind your customers of the rice at their favorite Mexican restaurants and enlivens theme days with a fresh twist that's oh so delicioso. One case seasons 25 lbs of rice.

### INGREDIENTS

Maltodextrin, Lime Juice Powder (Maltodextrin, Lime Juice, Lime Oil), Salt, Sugar, Onion Powder, Cilantro, Garlic Powder, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Parsley, Citric Acid, Disodium Inosinate, Natural Flavor, Contains 2% or Less Of Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking), Soybean Oil.



### PREP INSTRUCTIONS

**Convection Oven Method:** In a 2" full-size steam table pan, combine 3½ qts hot water (180°-190°F), 2½ lbs (approx. 1½ qts) parboiled white or brown rice, contents of Rice Seasoning packet (6 oz) and 3 oz butter (optional). Stir well. Cover with foil or pan lid and bake in a 350°F convection oven for 40-45 minutes or until water is absorbed. Keep warm (160°F). Fluff with fork before serving.

Stovetop method available online.

Also seasons amaranth, quinoa, wheat berry, wild rice and other whole grains.

### SPECIFICATIONS

|                           |                             |
|---------------------------|-----------------------------|
| <b>Product Code:</b>      | S162-F6190                  |
| <b>UPC:</b>               | 10072058608962              |
| <b>DOT Foods Code:</b>    | 560380                      |
| <b>Case Pack:</b>         | 10/6 oz                     |
| <b>Serving Size:</b>      | 1 cup prepared              |
| <b>Servings per Case:</b> | 240                         |
| <b>Case Dimensions:</b>   | 8.81" L x 6.61" W x 6.13" H |
| <b>Cases/Layer:</b>       | 30x8                        |
| <b>Cases/Pallet:</b>      | 240                         |
| <b>Case Volume:</b>       | 0.21 ft <sup>3</sup>        |
| <b>Case Gross Weight:</b> | 4.25 lb                     |
| <b>Kosher Status:</b>     | Yes                         |
| <b>Storage:</b>           | Dry                         |
| <b>Shelf Life:</b>        | 18 months                   |
| <b>Allergens:</b>         | Soy                         |

## Nutrition Facts

|                                 |                       |
|---------------------------------|-----------------------|
| About 24 servings per container |                       |
| <b>Serving size</b>             | <b>2 tsp (7g)</b>     |
| <b>Amount per serving</b>       |                       |
| <b>Calories</b>                 | <b>20</b>             |
|                                 | <b>% Daily Value*</b> |
| <b>Total Fat</b> 0g             | <b>0%</b>             |
| Saturated Fat 0g                | <b>0%</b>             |
| Trans Fat 0g                    |                       |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg          | <b>0%</b>             |
| <b>Sodium</b> 480mg             | <b>21%</b>            |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 5g    | <b>2%</b>             |
| Dietary Fiber 0g                | <b>0%</b>             |
| Total Sugars 1g                 |                       |
| Includes 1g Added Sugars        | <b>2%</b>             |
| <b>Protein</b> 0g               |                       |
| Vitamin D 0mcg                  | <b>0%</b>             |
| Calcium 6mg                     | <b>0%</b>             |
| Iron 0mg                        | <b>0%</b>             |
| Potassium 25mg                  | <b>0%</b>             |

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.